

Ø

C.A.No. 1528 OF 2000

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L...T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

Item No.107

Court No.4

Section: IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1528 OF 2000.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Syed Nazmuddin ...Appellant(s)

Vs.

N.S. Krishna Murthy ...Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date:21/03/2002 This matter(s) was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For the appellant(s) : Mr.GV Chandrashekhar,Adv.
Mr.PP Singh,Adv.

For the respondent(s) : M/s RS Hegde,Somiran Sharma,Advs.
Mr.Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Mr.GV Chandrashekhar, learned counsel for the appellant
commenced his arguments at 2.45 p.m. and was on his legs when
the Court rose for the day leaving the matter part-heard.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Prem Prakash]
Court Master